/.
Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchirolil. - |

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Student Feedback

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the /
infrastructure available in the institution. The information provided by you will be k,ﬂ/
confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the institutic

Academic Year:- 2,022 - 23

Name of the Student:-
Class:-

1. The class room & furniture are available? DI\
O Excellent 0 Very Good O Good Dﬁai/r 0 poot

2. The building, classroom and furniture are well maintained*
0 Below Average [J Average%Good O Very Good [ Excellent

3. The labs are adequatetapid well equipped*
O Below Average([]:%\q% e 0Good O VeryGood 0 Excellent

4. Parking fi iligs&are available*
0 Belowﬁz ge U Average [ Good 0 Very Good O Excellent

5. Water regOurces are adequately provided*
0 Bglow Average [J Average [ Good [ Very Good [ Excellent

. Safe drinking water is available*

[ Below Average 0 Average 0Good 0 Very Good 0 Excellent

7. Roads are well maintained within campus*
(] Below Average [ Average  [JGood [l Very Good [] Excellent

8. Sport infrastructure for indoor and outdoor games*
1 Below Average [l Average  [1Good [l Very Good [ Excellent



9. Separate boys and girls common room is available*

(1 Below Average ] Average  [1Good [ Very Good [ Exéi;tl«:nt

4, M\\E

10.Track for handicapped student is available*
[0 Below Average U Average  [1Good (] Very Good ] Excellent

11.First aid cum sick room is available*
0 Below Average UAverage 0 Good [ Very Good [J Excellent

12.Seminar hall is available*
U Below Average U Average 0OGood 0 Very Good [ Excellent

13.Library facilities is available*
0O Below Average 0O Average [ Good [ Very Good 0 Excellent

14.Computer lab is available and well maintained*
O Below Average O Average [0 Good 0 Very Good O Excellent

Suggestion (if any):-

Signature
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2022-23

College has collected Feedback from students on curriculum, the

report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Session :- 2022-23

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 40 42 80 8 0

2 38 44 78 10 0

3 35 47 75 13 0

4 30 36 80 18 6

5 43 42 72 13 0

6 44 43 71 12 0

7 41 38 72 15 4

8 44 41 74 5 6

9 35 38 65 20 12

10 36 50 65 19 0

11 35 35 75 20 5

12 43 42 71 14 0

13 40 42 71 17 0

14 42 41 75 8 4
Total 546 581 1024 192 37

Total Responses : 170
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[Que. Question __ mResponse /.|
No. Excellent | Very Good 1 Averagd = Below
Good { | Average
I' | The class room & furniture 100
23.53 24.71 47.06 471 | 0.00
are available? Ll
2 | The building, classroom and
_ 22.35 25.88 45.88 5.88 0.00 |
furniture are well maintained
3 | The labs are adequate and
) 20.59 27.65 44.12 7.65 0.00
well equipped*
4 | Parking facilities are
) 17.65 2118 | 47.06 10.59 3.53
available
5 | Water resources are
) 25.29 2471 | 4235 7.65 0.00
adequately provided
6 | Safe drinking water is
) 25.88 2529 | 41.76 7.06 0.00
available
7 | Roads are well maintained
o 24.12 2235 | 4235 8.82 2.35
within campus
8 | Sport infrastructure for
_ 25.88 2412 | 4353 2.94 3.53
indoor and outdoor games
9 | Separate boys and girls
_ . 20.59 22.35 38.24 11.76 7.06
common room is available
—v\—%
10| Track for handicapped
_ . 21.18 29.41 38.24 11.18 0.00
student is available
?\,p\‘
11| First aid cum sick room is
' 20.59 2059 | 44.12 11.76 2.94
available
12| Seminar hall is available 25.29 2471 | 4176 8.24 0.00
—"\‘r\‘_&‘
13| Library facilities is available 23.53 2471 | 41.76 10.00 0.00
14 | Computer lab is available 348 | 2 T\
and well maintained ' ' e 471 2.35
° T oaan | o —t |
Average % 22.94 24.41 43&& 1.55



% Responce

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Question Number

m Excellent "~

® Very Good
% Good
M Average

@ Below Average

The above analysis of students Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 22.94 %
Very Good : 24.41 %
Good : 43.03 %
Average : 8.07 %

Below Average : 1.55 %

Overall Rating : Good
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Alumni Feedback on curriculum sy

Session :- 2022-23

Name of Alumni:-
Year of Passing out:-

Permanent Address:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate your overall stay at our college?

O Excellent O Very Good O Good [ Fair [ poor

2. How would you rate the admission process of the college?

O Excellent O Very Good 0 Good [OFair O poor O

3. How would rate fee structure? Z T

0 Excellent 0 Very Good O Good 0 Fair

4. How would you rafe\laborato q ipment avallable in the department/

college? /

/
/

0 Excellent ONery Go

O Good OFair 0O poor

5. How would you rate sports and cultural facilities provided by the college?

0 Exe€llent O Very Good 0O Good OFair O poor

6. How would you rate evaluation system of the college?

0 Excellent 00 Very Good 0O Good OFair O poor

7. How you rate Library/Seminar/Reading Room of the College?

0 Excellent 0O Very Good 0O Good OFair 0O poor

8. On Campus training and placement opportunity provided to you?
0 Excellent O Very Good [ Good 0OFair [ poor

9. Teacher student relationship?

0 Excellent 0O Very Good [1 Good (OFair O poor



10. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the requirement of
your profession?

(] Excellent [l Very Good [1 Good  [IFair [] poor

11. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the
real life application?

0 Excellent 0 Very Good [ Good [ Fair [J poor

12. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department
as an alumni?

0O Excellent O Very Good O Good OFair [ poor
13. How was the learning environment of this college?

0 Excellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair [ poor
14. Overall rating of the college?

0 Excellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair [ poor

Suggestion (if any):-

Signature
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :-2022-23

College has collected Feedback from Alumni on curriculum, the repo-r’fiblf

feedback analyzed are as follows

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum j
Session :- 2022-23 |
Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average
1 4 10 7 4 0
2 5 12 4 4 0
[
<X
3 3 8 8 6 / Oc )\
7
4 4 9 9 \ 3/) 0
g /
5 5 6 12 (} \K/ 0
6 6 2 11 6 0
i
/o A
7 4 6 6 0
/9
10 5 7 7 6 0
1 4 9 9 3 0
12 / 5 9 6 5 0
v
./3/ 6 8 9 2 0
14 6 8 7 4 0
Total 68 110 117 55 0
Total Responses : 25
x\ —,? (ence CoRege
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% licspoﬁse:
Que. [ R
Question Very ] .
No. Excellent Good | Average |
Good |‘Average
I D B
How would you rate your overall ‘ 00
! 16 40 28 16 |
stay at our college? _l
[ S
How would you rate the admission 00
4 16 16
2 process of the college? 20 8
?”—a._/—t—/’*
3 How would rate fee structure? 12 32 32 24 00
I SR
How would you rate laboratories and
4 equipment available in the 16 36 36 12 00
department/ college?
‘_‘__’__—1.—_/———»—————”‘—_’———_‘
How would you rate sports and
5 cultural facilities provided by the 20 24 48 8 00
college?
How would you rate evaluation 00
6 24 8 44 24
system of the college?
How you rate
7 Library/Seminar/Reading Room of 16 24 36 24 00
the College?
On Campus training and placement
8 . : 20 32 40 8 00
opportunity provided to you?
9 Teacher student relationship? 24 32 36 8 00
How do you rate the courses that you ]
10 | have learnt suiting the requirement of 20 28 28 24 00
your profession?
How do you rate the learning R
11 experience in terms of their 16 36 36 12 00
relevance to the real life application?
How do you rate the way your
12 grievances were handled at the 20 36 24 20 00
Department as an alumni?
How was the learning environment I
= of this college? e4 32 36 8 8
r———'*‘r————'*k—i)f—‘—- —_— —t —
14 Overall rating of the college? 24 32 28 16 00
Average % 19.43 3143 | 33.43 15.71 00
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Alumni Feedback on curriculum 2022-23 '~ ‘

60 o ‘,Y
— _ R ("'-1::_’ ) 1 5 e
.
o 0 é‘%%"_A‘.f - - !
§ 0 , E ,g ; ® Excellent ‘
2 30 ; & g 8 | @ Very Good
; ' # Good
20 1 m Average \
( @ Below Average
10 - -
0 - 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

L Question Number

The above analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 19.43 %
Very Good : 31.43 %
Good :33.43 %
Average : 15.71 %
Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Good
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Parent Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2022-23
Student Name:-
Parent Name:-

Parent Occupation:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college?
(FeTfeTerd e Trame gfauiaged g d1 A ame ?)
0 Very Good 0 Good O Average 0 Below Average

.//’ (
O, Poor ) /

Hyq B T LN FRROE BH C
2. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in
the college?
(wﬁammﬁawmawagvmmw fpeT BTg 38 ? )
0 Very Good 0 Good [ Avera elow Average [ Poor
g B f W FRIEET B e

&\

3. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in

~

[

the College?

Wwwmwwm?ﬁ%twm

0 Vefy Good 0Good O Average 0 Below Average
BT I HRRR FRIEYET HHI

college?

?)

O Poor
arge

. How do you rate the learning experience of your son/daughter in the

(g@mm/gﬂmmﬁm@ﬂmﬂnmgmﬁﬂﬁm?)

0 Very Good 00 Good (O AverageU Below Average
Ty B I BN TRTERIVET BT

00 Poor

Gl



5. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge ofthc"/céllege
faculty ? (( & -
( FErererTd e WeaTTR Y Piven iy s Ay g e w7 )

\

)

Dzl

0 Very Good 0 Good [ Average(] Below Average [ Poor “=ZilT

Ty B FhTer TR TRIFEET B arse

6. How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college?
( FeTfETer Rt Fer o WRAEgEd g 1A Ad e 7))
O Very Good 0 Good O Average (] Below Average 0 Poor
Ty B EIUCH R ERTERE HHT arge

7. How would you judge the library and sports facility?
( e onfr e YRulaged g B A4 I0E 7))
0 Very Good 0 Good 0O Averagel Below Average [ Poor
qu B =Tl JRTE FRTEET BT arge

8. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and
inclusiveness of the college?

( weTfreeaTeT e Sfr FdHTHdT e g AT areraReTe ot
P HIA ? )
O Very Good 0Good [0 Average [ Below Average [ Poor

Ty B AT GNEN ARTAYET HHT CIETA

9. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college
provide ?
(%ﬁmmﬁammmwﬁﬁ?ﬂaﬂaﬂgﬁmmm?)
O Very Good 0 Good O Average [ Below Average [ Poor

Ty B T NN TRTRIVET B GIE

10.What would you say about fests, events and extra-curricular activities
arranged by the college?
(FeTfaeeraTd SN derel AULHTIEH NN FATHEHARN SUBHAIS Jral B
[T ? )
0 Very Good [0Good 0O Average U Below Average (1 Poor
gy BT =Tel GNKN HREET B arge

Any other Remarks:-

N\
11

. Qe
yaachi(oh
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\({'% Nce CONSD
S

Signature
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College has collected Feedback from Parent on curriculum, the reportof . =~ ”

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Parent Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2022-23

feedback analyzed are as follows

p

/

/
i
!

Parent Feedback on Curriculum /ﬂ{‘

Session :- 2022-23 ]
Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average
.
1 6 8 6 4 0
.
2 7 8 5 4 0
I
3 9 8 6 1 0
I
4 6 8 4 6 0
5 8 7 6 3 0
6 7 8 4 5 0
7 8 7 5 4 0
-
3 9 6 6 3 0
9 8 9 5 2 0
10 10 5 5 4 0
Total 78 74 52 36 0

Total Responses : 24
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No.

Que.

Question

Excell

ent

How would you rate the
infrastructure of the college?
CHICEICRIRICINIRIC ] f
T P A ;M ? )

25.00

What is your assessment of the
security arrangements and safety
measures in the college?

( wETfdeeraniiel gRef dwT 9 gRaf
IurIiEdT e qouid P e 7 )

29.17

Very

33.33

What is your assessment of the
security arrangements and safety
measures in the College?

( ETrreTerITd el gReM @R T
RET SUEIEEEE gad A P ? )

37.50

How do you rate the learning
experience of your son/daughter in
the college?

( g e qetredt / gefrar
FreroTeel Revarer argware Jedih
Y Bl ? )

25.00

33.33

33.33

% Response

Good

-

25.00

20.83

25.00

16.67

-

— 4

“Avera | Below
LLA”

4.17

25.00 0

What is your comment on the
academic skills and knowledge of
the college faculty ?

( HETfereraTie yreaTIB Nerford
Fhvey ofr o AR g et @
ame ?)

33.33

29.17

25.00

12.50 0

How would you rate the resources
provided to students by the
college?

( weTfreneam fRereafar yem Feledt
GETEd qad BT A 3E 7 )

29.17

33.33

16.67

20.83 0

How would you judge the library
and sports facility?
( s snfor Prer gRwiagea gad
B Ad e ? )

33.33

29.17

20.83

16.67 0

How would you describe the social
environment in terms of diversity
and inclusiveness of the college?

( Herfaemeraren fafdec=n anfor
FEgARYGAT YA T arIfoTe
grarearvma quid & )T 7 )

What is your opinion about the

33.33

37.50

25.00

25.00

12.50 0

37.50

20.83

8.33 0




counselors and mentors that the
college provide ?
( #ETfdeTerd we™ S9d e
ng%w 3for Arfeddiagad g F
A IR ? )

What would you say about fests,
events and extra-curricular
10 | activities arranged by the college?

( 2 duehien 41.67 | 20.83
T SnUTAEHTR SUGHIEEEd Tl B
[ ? )
Average % 32.50 | 30.83

% Responce
NONW
5 G 8 & o

wv
I

Questio n Number

The above analysis of Parent Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 32.50 %
Very Good : 30.83 %
Good : 21.67 %
Average : 15.00 %
Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Very Good

(1L qu
hagw |‘u\ Aty & 3¢ tence CORegy
h nl‘»lz\muh«n

20.83

21.67

|
16.67 0 \

]
15.00 0
—

o Excellent
@ Very Good

= Good

W Average

# Below Average



Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli

Stakeholders Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2022-23

[Dear Students,

The form has been designed to seek feedback from you to strengthen the quality of
Teaching-Learning environment and to improve the performance of the teachers. The
information provided by you will be kept confidential.]

Academic Year :-

Name of the Teacher :-
Class :-

Subject/Department :-

QUESTION

1. Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, we\:\)ée/sources, multi-media, e-
content etc. are used by teacher while teaching. ‘

O Strongly Agree \Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree
7. The assessment and eyvaluati ss is fair and unbiased.*
O Strongly Agree O Disagree O Strongly Disagree

3. The teachers take efforts to enhance employability skills in the students.

O Strongly Agree [ Agree O Disagree O Strongly Disagree

4. Thefeacher encourages the students to use reference books, e-resources, e-
journals etc.

O Strongly Agree [J Agree O Disagree O Strongly Disagree

5. Ability to design quizzes/Test/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course.

0 Strongly Agree [J Agree () Disagree U Strongly Disagree
6. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals.
[ Strongly Agree [] Agree (] Disagree ) Strongly Disagree
7. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught.

O Strongly Agree [] Agree [ Disagree 1) Strongly Disagree



8. Command over the subject taught.

O Strongly Agree [ Agree [1 Disagree
9. The teacher comes well prepared for the class.
O Strongly Agree [ Agree [ Disagree
10. Overall rating of the teacher.

O Strongly Agree [ Agree O Disagree

Any other Remarks:-

(1 Strongly DiSZlél"CC

A

[] Strongly Disagree

[J Strongly Disagree

B

PHTCET
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS i

Students Feedback on Teachers .

Academic Year :- 2022-23

College has collected Feedback from Students Feedback on Teacher‘s, thc.»_v ol
report of feedback analyzed are as follows ‘ /

Students Feedback on Teachers

Session :- 2022-23 .
Que. | Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree
No. —
1 8 15 2 ___,i_.’_
) 9 13 2 —,’1’_‘
3 10 12 2 __’i/’_
4 13 11 1 0
5 13 9 3 0
6 12 1 2 0
7 13 9 2 1
8 10 12 2 1
9 8 12 3 2
10 9 13 2 1
Total 105 117 21 7
Total Responses : 15




Que. % Response ' J
Question ——T T P~
No.
Strongly A DI A o Liarall
Agree gree sagree verage . ‘A’-{
Modern teaching aids, power
point presentations, web- ‘
1 |resources, multi-media, e-content 32 60 8 0 |
etc. are used by teacher while |
teaching. ’//’J
The a i ‘
) sses.smcpt and eva!uatlon 36 52 8 4
process is fair and unbiased. -
The teachers take efforts to
3 | enhance employability skills in 40 48 8 &
the students. L ]
The teacher encourages the
4 | students to use reference books, 52 44 4 0
e-resources, e-journals etc. -
Ability to design quizzes / Test/
5 assngpments / examinations and 52 36 12 0
projects to evaluate students
understanding of thecourse. | | ———— [
6 Punctuality in conducting 48 44 8 0
lectures and practicals. ——’_T——’—”*——’/
Ability to include latest
7 developments in the subject 52 36 8 4
taught. o
g Command over the subject 40 48 8 4
taught. [
9 The teacher comes well prepared 32 48 12 8
| fortheclass. L
10 | Overall rating of the teacher. 36 52 8 4
Average % 42 46.8 8.4 2.8
-

h
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/,{’f_: | o)
Students Feedback on Teachers 2022-23 /=
70 Tv‘——*vA — - — R i 'ly' :';1‘,
- RN
60 R %
50 L
S
g 40 m Strongly Agree
:: 30 m Agree
. = Disagree
= Average
10

Question Number

The above analysis of Students Feedback on Teachers shows that:

Strongly Agree : 42.00 %
Agree : 46.8 %

Disagree : 8.4 %
Average : 2.8 %

Overall Rating : Agree

C
. Arts & SCE000
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